
GURU GOBIND SINGH INDRAPRASTHA UNIVERSITY 
Sector 16-C, Dwarka, New Delhi-110078 (INDIA) 

EXAMINATION DIVISION 
CONDUCT BRANCH-II 

Proposed Date Sheet for Theory End Term Examinations (May-June, 2016) 
Programme: B. Com. (Hons.) (For Regular & Reappear Students — 2013 Batch onwards) 

 Time: 02:00 To 05:00 PM  
 Date & Day Second Semester Fourth Semester Sixth Semester 

23.05.2016 (Monday) BCOM-102: Business Communication   
24.05.2016 (Tuesday)  BCOM-202: Corporate Accounting  
25.05.2016 (Wednesday)   BCOM-302: Financial Management 
26.05.2016 (Thursday) BCOM-104: Micro Economics-I   
27.05.2016 (Friday)  BCOM-204: Auditing  
30.05.2016 (Monday)   BCOM-304: Indirect Taxes 
31.05.2016 (Tuesday) BCOM-106: Business Mathematics   
01.06.2016 (Wednesday)  BCOM-206: Macro Economics  
02.06.2016 (Thursday)   BCOM-306: International Business 
03.06.2016 (Friday) BCOM-108: Business Laws   
06.06.2016 (Monday)  BCOM-208: Human Resource Management  

 

 

 



 
Date & Day Second Semester Fourth Semester Sixth Semester 07.06.2016 (Tuesday)   Elective-II BCOM-312: Introduction to Derivatives BCOM-314: Principles of Insurance BCOM-316: Compensation Management BCOM-318: Human Resource Development BCOM-320: Advertising and Brand Management BCOM-322: Customer Relationship Management 

08.06.2016 (Wednesday) BCOM-110: Business Statistics   
09.06.2016 (Thursday)  BCOM-212: Work Psychology (Interdisciplinary Paper)  

  Note: Any representation regarding the proposed dates/papers etc. may be forwarded to the Controller of Examinations (Operations)/Deputy Registrar, Through the Director/Principal of concerned Affiliated Institutes / Colleges latest by 14.04.2016.    For any clarification and query please contact: 
Conduct Branch-II 25302259, 25302260 

            (A.D. Lamba)                  (Prof. Pravin Chandra)     Deputy Registrar                         Controller of Examinations (Operations)   Dated: 04.04.2016  



 GURU GOBIND SINGH INDRAPRASTHA UNIVERSITY 
Sector 16-C, Dwarka, New Delhi-110078 (INDIA) 

EXAMINATION DIVISION 
CONDUCT BRANCH-II 

Proposed Date Sheet for Practical End Term Examinations (May, 2016) 
Programme: B. Com. (Hons.) (For Regular & Reappear Students — 2013 Batch onwards) 

 Time: 10:00 AM Onwards 
 

Date & Day Sixth Semester 
13.05.2016 (Friday) BCOM-308: Financial Modelling with Spreadsheets (Computer Lab) 

16.05.2016 (Monday) BCOM-310: Research Project and Viva Voce 
 Note: Any representation regarding the proposed dates/papers etc. may be forwarded to the Controller of Examinations (Operations)/Deputy Registrar, Through the Director/Principal of concerned Affiliated Institutes / Colleges latest by 14.04.2016.    For any clarification and query please contact: 

Conduct Branch-II 25302259, 25302260 
           (A.D. Lamba)                  (Prof. Pravin Chandra)     Deputy Registrar                         Controller of Examinations (Operations)   Dated: 04.04.2016  

 

 

 


